

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Atkins Bros Equip. Co. Inc.		Estrada Concrete Company LLC		Blackrock Construction		Douglas Dailey Construction LLC	
				Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
1	For sawing, removal and disposal of existing concrete pavement and curb	SY	870	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 16,530.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 10,875.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 17,400.00
2	4" top soil delivered	SY	600	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 22,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 15,000.00
3	Construct 10 inch 4000psi Class P1 reinforced concrete street and driveway	SY	870	\$ 170.00	\$ 147,900.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 95,700.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 167,040.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 174,000.00
4	Construct 6 inch 4000 PSI Class "P1" concrete integral curb	LF	1420	\$ 75.00	\$ 106,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 85,200.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 52,540.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 49,700.00
5	Furnish and install 18 inch PVC SDR-26	LF	1500	\$ 136.00	\$ 204,000.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 330,000.00	\$ 192.50	\$ 288,750.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 360,000.00
6	Construct 5 foot diameter sealed manhole	EA	1	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 10,250.00	\$ 10,250.00	\$ 15,770.00	\$ 15,770.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
7	Construct 5 foot diameter manhole	EA	3	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 13,960.00	\$ 41,880.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
8	Connect to existing manhole	EA	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,430.00	\$ 4,430.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00
9	Furnish and install complete Trench Safety	LF	1500	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,500.00
10	Remove, replace and repair sprinkler heads	EA	50	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00
11	For all erosion control activities	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 8,155.00	\$ 8,155.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
12	Block Sod	SY	600	\$ 34.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 10,800.00
13	Implement traffic control	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
14	For mobilization and move-in	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 34,950.00	\$ 34,950.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
15	Bonds	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 32,400.00	\$ 32,400.00	\$ 14,750.00	\$ 14,750.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
				Bid Total		\$ 612,000.00		\$ 702,040.00		\$ 740,300.00	